2017 EUROPEAN
CHAMPIONSHIP
MEN

N° Name & First Name

VILLENA Andres J.
TRINIDAD Angel
NODA BLANCO Sergio
VIGIL Alejandro
RUIZ Borja

ALMANSA Jorge

FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ Francisco
José

10 FERNANDEZ VALCARCEL Jorge (c)

AMO FERNANDEZ ECHE. Miguel
Angel

13 RUIZ POSADAS Daniel
14 FORNES Miguel A.

17 RUIZ Francisco José

18 GONZALEZ Juan Manuel
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22 COLITO Augusto Renato

TEAM OFFICIALS:
Team Manager
Head Coach
Assistant Coach RIVERA Miguel
Medical Doctor
ETEMAD Omid
TORRES SOS Iiigo

SUSIN Juan José

Physiotherapist
Team Journalist

Assistant coach

5
g

FINAL TEAM LIST AND DELEGATION

Position

Opposite
Setter
Outside-spiker
Middle-blocker
Middle-blocker
Outside-spiker

Libero 2
Middle-blocker
Setter

Libero 1

Middle-blocker
Outside-spiker
Outside-spiker

Opposite

ALONSO FERNANDEZ-COPPEL Juan
MUNOZ BENITEZ Fernando

VALLEJO Juan Antonio

Final Round in POL

Personal Data

Birth Date

27/02/93
27/03/93
23/03/87
11/02/93
26/07/92
17/04/91

10/03/95
04/05/89
16/09/85

28/06/95
06/09/93
07/06/91
11/01/94

23/01/97

Sit On The Bench

Weight Height

87
192
82
90
90
85

72

90

78

78
94
75
82

81

SPAIN (ESP)

193
75
189
210
200
195

180

201

183

190
204
178
192

190

2017 CEV Volleyball European Championship - Men

Highest Reach
Standing Spike
Reach Reach
261 358
250 346
247 338
258 338
258 338
254 340
230 290
263 346
240 325
235 300
265 354
236 344
252 334
250 345

Last Club Registered by the NF

Can Ventura PALMA (ESP)
Knack ROESELARE (BEL)
Emma Villas SIENA (ITA) (ITA)
Noliko MAASEIK (BEL)

C.V. ALMERIA (ESP)

CAC Alés Volley-Ball (FRA)

CAV Esquimo DOS HERMANAS (ESP)
Can Ventura PALMA (ESP)
C.V. ALMERIA (ESP)

C.V. 7 Islas VECINDARIO (ESP)
Knack ROESELARE (BEL)
VENTURA PALMA (ESP)

C.V. ALMERIA (ESP)

C.V. L,Illa Grau CASTELLION DE LA PLANA
(ESP)

CHOICE OF UNIFORMS:

Main N°2 N°3
SHIRT RED YELLOW BLUE
SHORT BLUE RED BLUE

Jury Member

Inara Brokane



